Newsroom
September 28, 2021

min
General News

Valeria Bystrowicz-Liendo Mentioned in Multiple Publications Regarding Her Appointment to Crypto Connect's Board

Valeria Bystrowicz-Liendo was mentioned in multiple publications regarding her appointment to Crypto Connect's board.

"I am thrilled to be a part of Crypto Connect, alongside so many amazing women in crypto!" says Valeria Bystrowicz. "My connection to cryptocurrency technology is visceral. As an Argentinian, I had to face a life of financial crisis endured by my whole country and my family." (*Tittle Press*)

09.28.2021 - *CoinDesk* - "Attorney Hailey Lennon and 25 Women in Crypto Are Launching This Networking Group"

09.28.2021 - *Tittle Press* - "Valeria Bystrowicz of Perkins Coie Joins Crypto Connect, a Decentralized Professional Network for Current and Future Crypto Industry Enthusiasts"

09.28.2021 - *Blockgates* - "Attorney Hailey Lennon and 25 Women in Crypto Are Launching This Networking Group"

09.28.2021 - *Corporate Counsel Business Journal* - "Anderson Kill Partner Hailey Lennon to Serve as the First President of Crypto Connect, an Organization Focused on the Crypto Industry"

Contact



Valeria Bystrowicz-Liendo

Business Professional VBystrowiczLiendo@perkinscoie.com 310.788.3305

Explore more in

Blockchain & Digital Assets Fintech & Payments